
Paramount Unified School District 
 

K-12 Key Instructional Dates & Instructional Day Schedule 
2010-11 

KEY INSTRUCTIONAL DATES 2010-2011 
Wednesday,  

August 25, 2010 
First Day of School 

For the 2010-2011 School Year 
Beginning of First Semester K-12 

Week of September 13, 2010 
Week of September 20, 2010 

           Back to School Week – K-5 
           Back to School Week – 6-8  

K-5 Progress Reports given out at Parent Conferences: 
Monday, November 1, 2010-Friday, November 5, 2010 

MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEK OF PARENT CONFERENCES 
Week of March 28, 2011 

Week of April 4, 2011 
              Open House Week – 6-8 
              Open House Week – K-5 

Thursday, June 16, 2011 
Minimum Day Schedule 

Last Day of School  
For the 2010-2011 School Year 
End of Second Semester K-12 

K-5 Report Cards go home:  Thursday, June 16, 2011 
 

HOLIDAYS 
DIAS FESTIVOS 

Monday, September 6, 2010 Labor Day 
Thursday, November 11, 2010- 

Friday, November 12, 2010 
Veterans’ Day Observed 

Wednesday, November 24, 2010 –  
Friday, November 26, 2010 

Thanksgiving Day 
Holidays 

Monday, January 17, 2011 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, February 14, 2011 Lincoln’s Birthday Observed 
Monday, February 21, 2011 Washington’s Birthday Observed 

Friday, May 27, 2011 - 
Monday, May 30, 2011 

Memorial Day 

PUPIL-FREE DAYS (NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS) 
DIAS SIN ALUMNOS (NO HAY ESCUELA PARA LOS ALUMNOS) 

Monday, December 20, 2010- 
Friday, January 7, 2011 

WINTER BREAK* 
Schools Closed 

Friday, January 28, 2011 Teacher Work Day 
Friday, April 15, 2011-  
Monday, April 25, 2011 

SPRING BREAK* 
Schools Closed 

Friday, March 18, 2011 Staff Furlough Day 
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